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´

1:5,000

Report 1 : 2018/0790/ARM
Land to the North of Whalleys Road, Skelmersdale WN8 7SE

Site

Beacon Lane

Whalleys Road

Cobbs Clough Road
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´

1:5,000

Report 2 : 2018/0796/FUL
Land to the North of Whalleys Road, Skelmersdale WN8 7SE

Site

Beacon Lane

Whalleys Road

Cobbs Clough Road



© Crown Copyright. All Rights Reserved.
Licence No. 100024309. West Lancashire Borough Council. 2018.

´

1:7,000

Report 3 : 2018/0835/OUT
Land to the south of Stopgate Lane, Simonswood

Site

Stopgate Lane

Pingwood Lane

Shevingtons Lane
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´

1:7,000

Report 4 : 2018/0525/HYB
Land to the east of Tollgate Road, Burscough L40 8JY

Site

Tollgate Road

Higgins Lane



2
1

Car Park

11

2c

52

12

1b
2d

1a

15
17

District

COURT

WI
ND

MI
LL

 AV
EN

UE
MILL STREET

GRAMMAR SCHOOL COURT

AB
BO

TS
FO

RD

WIGAN ROAD

Surgery

Bowling Green

53

44

59
55

9

39 49

25

24

22d to 22e

7

20a

36

5a

29

4
20

18
21

33

26

19

23

22

14 27
41

31

42

16

28

6

61

32

40

20b

54 50
45

49.4m

48.8m

Abbotsford Mews

Hall

Knowsley Mews

PH
15

40

25

49.4m

19

1

1

12

59

4

1

17

Car Park

11

15

24

2

1

20

© Crown Copyright. All Rights Reserved.
Licence No. 100024309. West Lancashire Borough Council. 2018.

´

1:1,250

Report 5 : 2018/0729/FUL
The Windmill, 24 Wigan Road, Ormskirk L39 2AU

Site

Abbotsford

Mill Street
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´

1:1,250

Report 6 : 2018/0730/LBC
The Windmill, 24 Wigan Road, Ormskirk L39 2AU

Site

Abbotsford

Mill Street
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´

1:5,000

Report 7 : 2017/1330/FUL
Scarisbrick Hall School, Southport Road, Scarisbrick, Ormskirk
L40 9RQ

Site

Hall Road

Southport Road
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1:1,250

Report 8 : 2018/0581/FUL
198 Burscough Street, Ormskirk L39 2EY

Site

Burscough Street

Ashcroft Avenue

Hattersley Way



16
4

129

AT
KIN

SO
N R

OA
D

Tudor

Orchard Lodge

BU
RS

CO
UG

H R
OA

D
ASHCROFT AVENUE

YEW TREE ROAD

11

115

14

15

1

Posts

2

15
6

149

161

165a
20

4

172

194

182

150

4

131

167

6

3

171

165

LB

37.8m

39.0m

TCB

1

1
1

2

1

4 6

© Crown Copyright. All Rights Reserved.
Licence No. 100024309. West Lancashire Borough Council. 2018.

´

1:1,250

Report 9 : 2018/0720/FUL
200 Burscough Street, Ormskirk L39 2EY

Site

Burscough Street

Hattersley Way

Yew Tree Road
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´

1:1,400

Report 10 : 2018/0864/FUL
Netholme Farm, Park Lane, Tarleton, Preston PR4 6JN

Site

Park Lane

Mere Brow Lane
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